Page 1/3
SWNX  •  Rev. 2025-1-31
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Input voltage (VDC) 6, 12, 24
LED

12-24V - 12 to 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
Part number Dimensions (in)
Wall Mount PGD104 14 x 7.25 x 7.5
LEXAN GUARD
DIMENSIONS
SPACING GUIDE
LUMEN TABLE
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Part number Type
JB032 Junction box round waterproof with 5 x 1/2 inch hubs aluminum
136mm
5 3
8 "
123mm
4 7
8 "
R45mm 13
4"
AA
105mm 41
8"
41
m
m
15 8"
20
m
m
13
16
"
SECTION A-A
SCALE 1 : 1
4.65"
(118)